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13/02/2016 - 3° ESO GO/UD 

 

 

200 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti B - Serie 

  

1);FRI-27103;REVELANT VALENTINA;2006;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'51.80; 

2);FRI-24639;FERRAZZO GRETA;2006;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;02'55.20; 

3);FRI-28036;LEGNAME LISA;2006;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;03'03.80; 

4);FRI-23887;CARGNELUTTI AURORA;2006;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;03'06.50; 

5);FRI-28016;PASCOTTINI CHIARA;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'07.90; 

6);FRI-22965;CUOCCI MARINA;2006;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;03'10.70; 

7);FRI-24986;CECUTTI SOFIA;2006;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'15.40; 

8);FRI-22797;MC ELROY NIAMH PATRICIA;2006;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;03'15.80; 

9);FRI-28822;CROESI GIADA;2006;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;03'21.10; 

10);FRI-27699;PERINI NICOLE;2006;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;03'21.90; 

11);FRI-29056;CALLIGARO ADELAIDE;2007;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'30.50; 

12);FRI-27108;GRION GIORGIA;2006;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'30.60; 

13);FRI-29102;VISINTINI ELEONORA;2006;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;03'30.80; 

14);FRI-29023;PASI ANDREA;2006;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;03'41.10; 

15);FRI-29024;PALI AURORA;2006;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;03'43.20; 

16);FRI-24978;DURISOTTO MARGHERITA;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'45.80; 

17);FRI-29057;COMELLI ILARIA;2007;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'50.50; 

18);FRI-29022;STACOLA LAURA;2006;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;04'00.70; 

 

200 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti B - Serie 

  

1);FRI-27360;PERSOGLIA DENNIS;2005;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;02'40.70; 

2);FRI-24661;MONAGHEDDU MATTEO;2005;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;02'45.10; 

3);FRI-27101;MOSCA FDERICO;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'49.00; 

4);FRI-25012;GARRITANI ANTONIO;2005;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;02'49.80; 

5);FRI-27990;CRASNICH DAVIDE;2005;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;02'51.70; 

6);FRI-28015;ZANETTI ALESSIO;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'00.90; 

7);FRI-24624;COCIANCICH LUCA;2005;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;03'02.20; 

8);FRI-29058;ESPOSITO FRANCESCO;2006;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'03.00; 

9);FRI-20994;PAUNOVIC STEFAN;2005;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;03'29.20; 

-);FRI-22059;LONDERO MARCO;2006;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd; Squalif.; 

 

400 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti A - Serie 

  

1);FRI-27780;AMBROSI MARTA;2004;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;05'10.00; 

2);FRI-22127;SCARPA MARGHERITA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;05'25.00; 

3);FRI-27777;CORNALE VERONICA;2004;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;05'26.00; 

4);FRI-21790;SCANDINO NOEMI;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;05'26.90; 

5);FRI-20540;PAMIO GIULIA;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;05'32.20; 

6);FRI-24622;CETIN ASYA;2005;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;05'49.00; 

7);FRI-22725;PIVIDOR ALESSIA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;05'50.90; 

8);FRI-24634;DELUCA BEATRICE;2005;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;06'02.60; 

9);FRI-20535;MASSARO VALENTINA;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;06'05.80; 

10);FRI-24652;MANIA' CELESTE;2005;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;06'06.00; 

11);FRI-25015;FINELLI SARA;2005;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;06'17.70; 

-);FRI-26095;TURRIN MARIANNA;2004;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd; Squalif.; 

 

400 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti A - Serie 

  

1);FRI-19563;CACCIOPPOLI SAMUELE;2003;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;05'11.00; 

2);FRI-18590;RIGHINI FILIPPO;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;05'11.40; 

3);FRI-24620;BRUMAT ANDREA;2004;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;05'12.80; 

4);FRI-21941;TREVISIOL SAMUELE;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;05'14.20; 

5);FRI-27770;ZANINI GIACOMO;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;05'22.50; 

6);FRI-20369;ZANCANI MASSIMO;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;05'23.40; 

7);FRI-27789;VIRGULIN LUCA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;05'25.10; 

8);FRI-21940;PALUDI SIMONE;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;05'26.80; 

9);FRI-18595;ZOLETTO SAM;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;05'31.80; 

10);FRI-19980;CONZATTI FRANCESCO;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;05'37.40; 

11);FRI-22136;KOVIC JANUS;2004;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;05'38.40; 

12);FRI-20788;PADOAN SAMUELE;2004;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;05'44.20; 

13);FRI-24638;FERRARESE CRISTIANO;2004;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;06'02.20; 

 

50 Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B - Serie 

  

1);FRI-27103;REVELANT VALENTINA;2006;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'43.50; 

2);FRI-22355;CEPPARO AGATA;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'45.00; 

);FRI-24992;MANNINO MARTINA;2006;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'45.00; 

4);FRI-22965;CUOCCI MARINA;2006;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'47.70; 

);FRI-29102;VISINTINI ELEONORA;2006;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;00'47.70; 

6);FRI-23887;CARGNELUTTI AURORA;2006;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'47.80; 

7);FRI-29108;LENARDON ANNA;2006;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'48.50; 

8);FRI-24961;DEL BO' ILARIA;2007;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'50.70; 



9);FRI-29129;ZULIANI BEATRICE;2007;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'51.20; 

10);FRI-24660;MONAGHEDDU GIULIA;2007;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'51.30; 

11);FRI-29132;CESCHIA AGNESE MARIA;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'52.70; 

12);FRI-22958;DOSE KEIRA;2007;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'53.70; 

13);FRI-29025;ERMACORA ELISA;2007;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;00'54.60; 

14);FRI-27109;DI BENEDETTO SARA;2007;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'55.70; 

15);FRI-29022;STACOLA LAURA;2006;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;00'55.80; 

16);FRI-28952;MORASSUTO KATIA;2006;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'57.30; 

17);FRI-29124;RUOCCHIO SARA;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'58.00; 

18);FRI-24962;CIPRIANO SOFIA;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'59.00; 

19);FRI-22063;MICELLI ANIA;2006;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'00.90; 

20);FRI-29130;GIORI AGNESE;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'04.40; 

-);FRI-28635;HRUZA MIRIAM;2006;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone; Squalif.; 

 

50 Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B - Serie 

  

1);VEN-34340;MAREGA FRANCESCO;2005;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'37.10; 

2);FRI-21928;TOMBA GIOVANNI;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'37.30; 

3);FRI-27106;ZILLI GABRIELE;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'37.70; 

4);FRI-27720;CAZAN COSMIN;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'38.10; 

5);FRI-22133;BUONO ALESSIO;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'38.30; 

6);FRI-27717;BIANCHINI SAMUEL;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'42.60; 

7);FRI-22363;BEVILACQUA GIACOMO;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'42.80; 

8);FRI-29128;MONTEMEZZO EDOARDO;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'45.10; 

9);FRI-24614;ALDRIGO RICCARDO;2005;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'45.40; 

10);FRI-24977;VIDAL GABRIELE;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'52.90; 

11);FRI-29131;BERTOLISSIO GIACOMO;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'53.30; 

-);FRI-29126;BERIA FRANCESCO;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli; Squalif.; 

-);FRI-29125;BERTOLANO SIMONE;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli; Squalif.; 

-);FRI-28953;BOSCO PIETRO;2006;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto; Squalif.; 

-);FRI-29134;PASQUALE BRUNO;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli; Squalif.; 

 

100 Dorso Femmine Esordienti A - Serie 

  

1);FRI-23976;DI FILIPPO CLAUDIA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'11.50; 

2);FRI-20357;CARNELUTTI SOFIA LUDOVICA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'14.20; 

3);FRI-21790;SCANDINO NOEMI;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'19.60; 

4);FRI-21926;TURRI ELISABETTA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'21.10; 

5);FRI-27777;CORNALE VERONICA;2004;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'22.80; 

6);FRI-22127;SCARPA MARGHERITA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'24.80; 

7);FRI-19981;CLEMENTE VALENTINA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'25.10; 

);FRI-20358;FIORINI ALICE;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'25.10; 

9);FRI-20362;LENISA GIULIA;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'25.20; 

10);FRI-29188;GARDISAN AURORA;2005;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'25.90; 

11);FRI-22725;PIVIDOR ALESSIA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'27.10; 

12);FRI-21931;VATTOLO BEATRICE;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'27.60; 

13);FRI-26330;FRANZOTTI MICHELA;2004;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'28.10; 

);FRI-20364;PETRELLA SARA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'28.10; 

15);FRI-20535;MASSARO VALENTINA;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'29.20; 

16);FRI-20785;INDACO ANGELICA;2004;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;01'30.20; 

);FRI-27096;LEVAN GIORGIA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'30.20; 

18);FRI-21000;BERNARDIS EMMA;2005;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'30.90; 

19);FRI-24300;STRAULINO SARA;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'31.10; 

20);FRI-21938;LESA COSTANZA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'32.00; 

21);FRI-25015;FINELLI SARA;2005;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;01'33.50; 

22);FRI-24622;CETIN ASYA;2005;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;01'33.60; 

23);FRI-29060;TADIC ELISABETTA;2005;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'33.90; 

24);FRI-29175;TONSO GIULIA;2005;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'34.10; 

25);FRI-29172;GARZITTO GAIA;2005;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'34.30; 

26);FRI-24982;QUARANTIELLO GRETA;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'35.00; 

27);FRI-27715;CESCHIA VALENTINA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'36.80; 

28);FRI-27787;DE TINA EMMA;2004;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'37.80; 

29);FRI-26095;TURRIN MARIANNA;2004;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'37.90; 

30);FRI-29179;PADOVESE NICOLE;2005;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'38.10; 

31);FRI-29068;TABOGA CAMILLA;2005;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;01'39.10; 

32);FRI-24987;ZANINI BENEDETTA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'40.90; 

33);FRI-29180;IVAN VITTORIA;2005;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'41.20; 

34);FRI-27719;DANELUTTI ANGELICA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'42.40; 

35);FRI-27714;CASTELLARI ELISABETTA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'42.70; 

36);FRI-23982;BOGNOLO SARA;2005;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'43.30; 

37);FRI-29187;BIASATTI ALESSIA;2005;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'43.40; 

38);FRI-24615;BERGAMASCO SOFIA;2005;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;01'47.00; 

39);FRI-27727;FORGIARINI ISABEL;2004;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;01'47.60; 

40);FRI-27786;GROSSUTTI SARA;2004;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'49.80; 

41);FRI-29173;VUCH SOFIA;2005;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'50.90; 

42);FRI-29177;MICHELUTTI GIADA;2005;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'51.70; 

43);FRI-29070;PIANO CHANTAL;2004;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;01'53.10; 

-);FRI-27780;AMBROSI MARTA;2004;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl; Squalif.; 

-);FRI-29186;GAZZETTA ALISON;2005;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl; Squalif.; 

 



100 Dorso Maschi Esordienti A - Serie 

  

1);FRI-26327;COCIANNI ANDREA;2003;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'12.70; 

2);FRI-15922;PAULIN CARLO;2003;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'17.60; 

3);FRI-20369;ZANCANI MASSIMO;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'18.10; 

4);FRI-19563;CACCIOPPOLI SAMUELE;2003;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;01'19.00; 

5);FRI-27770;ZANINI GIACOMO;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'20.10; 

6);FRI-24620;BRUMAT ANDREA;2004;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;01'25.30; 

7);FRI-29061;TADIC CHRISTIAN;2003;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'25.50; 

8);FRI-29171;MORSANUTTO FILIPPO;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'26.00; 

);FRI-20368;ZANCANI FEDERICO;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'26.00; 

10);FRI-27789;VIRGULIN LUCA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'26.70; 

11);FRI-19980;CONZATTI FRANCESCO;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'27.00; 

12);FRI-27785;LUCHINI LEONARDO;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'28.30; 

);FRI-21941;TREVISIOL SAMUELE;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'28.30; 

14);FRI-24302;VIDONI FEDERICO;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'30.90; 

15);FRI-29176;MIES MATTEO;2004;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'32.00; 

16);FRI-29178;SIVIERI TOMMASO;2004;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'34.90; 

17);FRI-29170;DE STEFANO FLORIANO;2004;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'40.00; 

18);FRI-29260;MOMESSO DAVIDE;2004;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'47.30; 

-);FRI-29183;SANDRI GABRIELE;2004;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl; Squalif.; 

 

100 Rana Femmine Esordienti B - Serie 

  

1);FRI-26506;MASSARO MARTINA;2006;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'44.70; 

);FRI-29069;PINTAR ANNIKEN;2006;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;01'44.70; 

3);FRI-23979;VENTUROLI FEDERICA;2007;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'50.10; 

4);FRI-23653;GRILLO GIADA;2006;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;01'51.70; 

5);FRI-28159;ARGANTE SARA;2006;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'53.20; 

6);FRI-24959;DRI RACHELE;2007;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'55.10; 

7);FRI-28635;HRUZA MIRIAM;2006;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;02'01.30; 

8);FRI-28957;SIMONETTI ANNA;2007;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'02.30; 

9);FRI-29124;RUOCCHIO SARA;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'04.20; 

10);FRI-29021;ZANUTTINI EMILY;2006;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;02'04.80; 

11);FRI-28952;MORASSUTO KATIA;2006;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'06.50; 

12);FRI-29057;COMELLI ILARIA;2007;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'07.40; 

13);FRI-22063;MICELLI ANIA;2006;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'08.50; 

14);FRI-29123;CHITTARO ELISA;2007;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'10.10; 

15);FRI-24828;PETRIGH COSTANZA;2007;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'10.50; 

16);FRI-29108;LENARDON ANNA;2006;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;02'10.80; 

17);FRI-28954;CERNO MADDALENA;2007;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'19.30; 

18);FRI-28958;MATTALIANO GIULIA;2006;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'21.10; 

-);FRI-29055;COLUSSI ANNA;2007;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto; Squalif.; 

-);FRI-27109;DI BENEDETTO SARA;2007;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto; Squalif.; 

-);FRI-24978;DURISOTTO MARGHERITA;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli; Squalif.; 

-);FRI-22935;TEL MARTINA;2007;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone; Squalif.; 

 

100 Rana Maschi Esordienti B - Serie 

  

1);FRI-24351;MIAN MARCO GIOVANNI;2005;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'28.50; 

2);FRI-28017;PERSELLO TOMMASO;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'30.30; 

3);FRI-27360;PERSOGLIA DENNIS;2005;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'31.20; 

4);FRI-20996;ARBO LORENZO;2005;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'31.80; 

5);VEN-34340;MAREGA FRANCESCO;2005;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;01'32.00; 

6);FRI-22128;BON RICCARDO;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'39.50; 

7);FRI-20523;DI GIOSEFFO PARIDE;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'41.20; 

8);FRI-27106;ZILLI GABRIELE;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'41.30; 

9);FRI-22059;LONDERO MARCO;2006;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'46.80; 

10);FRI-27717;BIANCHINI SAMUEL;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'48.30; 

11);FRI-27101;MOSCA FDERICO;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'50.50; 

12);FRI-24977;VIDAL GABRIELE;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'51.90; 

13);FRI-28112;DE CILLIA PIETRO;2006;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'52.20; 

14);FRI-24614;ALDRIGO RICCARDO;2005;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;01'52.50; 

15);FRI-22061;BOEZIO MATTEO;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'53.40; 

16);FRI-29128;MONTEMEZZO EDOARDO;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'57.70; 

17);FRI-29134;PASQUALE BRUNO;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'04.80; 

18);FRI-28956;NAZZI ANDREA;2006;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'05.60; 

19);FRI-29261;BELLINA GABRIELE;2005;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'06.90; 

20);FRI-29125;BERTOLANO SIMONE;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'12.60; 

21);FRI-28018;GEROMET LORENZO;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'15.20; 

22);FRI-28955;MATTALIANO GIACOMO;2006;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'19.10; 

-);FRI-29133;CANNAS FRANCESCO;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli; Squalif.; 

-);FRI-24624;COCIANCICH LUCA;2005;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone; Squalif.; 

 

200 Rana Femmine Esordienti A - Serie 

  

1);FRI-20241;ROSINA SOFIA;2004;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;03'07.10; 

2);FRI-24296;PILOSIO GIULIA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'07.40; 

3);FRI-20357;CARNELUTTI SOFIA LUDOVICA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'10.10; 

4);FRI-21926;TURRI ELISABETTA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'10.70; 



5);FRI-27096;LEVAN GIORGIA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'16.60; 

6);FRI-25001;MICHELONI SARA;2004;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;03'18.10; 

7);FRI-19981;CLEMENTE VALENTINA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'19.00; 

8);FRI-21931;VATTOLO BEATRICE;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'19.40; 

9);FRI-21937;BERTONI SARA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'20.70; 

10);FRI-24634;DELUCA BEATRICE;2005;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;03'27.20; 

11);FRI-20540;PAMIO GIULIA;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;03'28.70; 

12);FRI-20364;PETRELLA SARA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'28.90; 

13);FRI-21819;KOVIC SARA;2004;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;03'32.00; 

14);FRI-21936;ALIBERTI AURORA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'38.00; 

15);FRI-28136;PANTANALI GIORGIA;2004;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;03'39.70; 

16);FRI-21142;BERGAMASCO SARA;2005;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;03'40.10; 

17);FRI-27718;TOMASI SOFIA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'40.40; 

18);FRI-28160;TEDESCO EMMA;2005;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;03'45.10; 

19);FRI-24652;MANIA' CELESTE;2005;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;03'45.70; 

20);FRI-24982;QUARANTIELLO GRETA;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'48.30; 

21);FRI-24994;MINI ALISIA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'55.30; 

22);FRI-27714;CASTELLARI ELISABETTA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;04'02.50; 

23);FRI-20785;INDACO ANGELICA;2004;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;04'04.40; 

24);FRI-24615;BERGAMASCO SOFIA;2005;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;04'26.10; 

-);FRI-20358;FIORINI ALICE;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli; Squalif.; 

 

200 Rana Maschi Esordienti A - Serie 

  

1);FRI-21140;VECCHIONE MICHELE;2003;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;02'53.10; 

2);FRI-17991;CASALE EDOARDO;2003;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;02'54.60; 

3);FRI-20354;VATTOLO DAVIDE;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'57.40; 

4);FRI-20368;ZANCANI FEDERICO;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'59.70; 

5);FRI-23535;NIGRIS FRANCESCO;2003;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;03'02.00; 

6);FRI-18590;RIGHINI FILIPPO;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'04.40; 

7);FRI-24302;VIDONI FEDERICO;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'20.20; 

8);FRI-22136;KOVIC JANUS;2004;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;03'20.70; 

9);FRI-24638;FERRARESE CRISTIANO;2004;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;03'27.60; 

10);FRI-29176;MIES MATTEO;2004;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;03'34.30; 

11);FRI-20990;BELARDINELLI DAVID;2004;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;03'46.50; 

-);FRI-29178;SIVIERI TOMMASO;2004;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl; Squalif.; 

 

14/02/2016 - 4° ESO GO/UD 

 

 

200 Misti Femmine Esordienti A - Serie 

  

1);FRI-23976;DI FILIPPO CLAUDIA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'41.00; 

2);FRI-20357;CARNELUTTI SOFIA LUDOVICA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'47.40; 

3);FRI-21790;SCANDINO NOEMI;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'51.20; 

4);FRI-27777;CORNALE VERONICA;2004;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'53.30; 

5);FRI-20241;ROSINA SOFIA;2004;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;02'54.10; 

6);FRI-24296;PILOSIO GIULIA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'55.50; 

7);FRI-20540;PAMIO GIULIA;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'57.60; 

8);FRI-21926;TURRI ELISABETTA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'58.00; 

9);FRI-19981;CLEMENTE VALENTINA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'59.00; 

10);FRI-20358;FIORINI ALICE;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'59.60; 

11);FRI-27096;LEVAN GIORGIA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'02.90; 

12);FRI-24634;DELUCA BEATRICE;2005;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;03'06.00; 

);FRI-21931;VATTOLO BEATRICE;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'06.00; 

14);FRI-29188;GARDISAN AURORA;2005;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;03'06.30; 

15);FRI-21937;BERTONI SARA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'07.00; 

16);FRI-26095;TURRIN MARIANNA;2004;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;03'11.10; 

17);FRI-22725;PIVIDOR ALESSIA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'11.70; 

18);FRI-20535;MASSARO VALENTINA;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;03'13.80; 

19);FRI-24300;STRAULINO SARA;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;03'20.80; 

20);FRI-27718;TOMASI SOFIA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'21.80; 

21);FRI-24982;QUARANTIELLO GRETA;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'26.20; 

22);FRI-27715;CESCHIA VALENTINA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'26.80; 

23);FRI-28136;PANTANALI GIORGIA;2004;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;03'31.10; 

24);FRI-27719;DANELUTTI ANGELICA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'34.40; 

-);FRI-20362;LENISA GIULIA;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli; Squalif.; 

-);FRI-28160;TEDESCO EMMA;2005;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine; Squalif.; 

 

200 Misti Maschi Esordienti A - Serie 

  

1);FRI-18590;RIGHINI FILIPPO;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'41.00; 

2);FRI-23535;NIGRIS FRANCESCO;2003;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'45.10; 

);FRI-21140;VECCHIONE MICHELE;2003;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;02'45.10; 

4);FRI-27770;ZANINI GIACOMO;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'50.30; 

5);FRI-18595;ZOLETTO SAM;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'51.30; 

6);FRI-17991;CASALE EDOARDO;2003;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;02'57.00; 

7);FRI-29171;MORSANUTTO FILIPPO;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;03'01.20; 

8);FRI-20354;VATTOLO DAVIDE;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'03.70; 

9);FRI-24302;VIDONI FEDERICO;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'06.30; 



10);FRI-29176;MIES MATTEO;2004;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;03'07.90; 

11);FRI-29260;MOMESSO DAVIDE;2004;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;03'38.50; 

-);FRI-19980;CONZATTI FRANCESCO;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto; Squalif.; 

 

50 Dorso Femmine Esordienti B - Serie 

  

1);FRI-24639;FERRAZZO GRETA;2006;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'43.00; 

2);FRI-28016;PASCOTTINI CHIARA;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'43.10; 

3);FRI-22355;CEPPARO AGATA;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'44.80; 

4);FRI-28036;LEGNAME LISA;2006;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'45.80; 

5);FRI-29062;PITTANA ANNA;2006;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;00'46.70; 

6);FRI-22797;MC ELROY NIAMH PATRICIA;2006;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'47.10; 

7);FRI-24961;DEL BO' ILARIA;2007;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'48.40; 

8);FRI-24992;MANNINO MARTINA;2006;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'48.60; 

9);FRI-23979;VENTUROLI FEDERICA;2007;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;00'48.70; 

10);FRI-29123;CHITTARO ELISA;2007;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'48.90; 

11);FRI-26326;LAMESTA GIADA;2007;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'49.50; 

12);FRI-22958;DOSE KEIRA;2007;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'50.20; 

13);FRI-27119;VALENTINUZZI RACHELE;2006;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'50.30; 

14);FRI-28468;LUKAJIC TIJANA;2007;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;00'50.80; 

15);FRI-27109;DI BENEDETTO SARA;2007;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'51.40; 

16);FRI-24986;CECUTTI SOFIA;2006;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'51.80; 

17);FRI-28952;MORASSUTO KATIA;2006;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'51.90; 

18);FRI-28159;ARGANTE SARA;2006;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;00'52.20; 

);FRI-27108;GRION GIORGIA;2006;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'52.20; 

20);FRI-23653;GRILLO GIADA;2006;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'52.40; 

21);FRI-23659;DONDA ELEONORA;2006;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'52.70; 

22);FRI-27989;TOMASI GIULIA;2006;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;00'53.30; 

23);FRI-28957;SIMONETTI ANNA;2007;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'53.40; 

24);FRI-26333;DUGO EMMA;2007;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;00'54.30; 

);FRI-28821;TONIUTTI LETIZIA;2007;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'54.30; 

26);FRI-29129;ZULIANI BEATRICE;2007;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'54.60; 

27);FRI-28369;COLOMBO MAYA;2007;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'54.70; 

28);FRI-28958;MATTALIANO GIULIA;2006;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'55.30; 

29);FRI-27699;PERINI NICOLE;2006;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'55.80; 

30);FRI-28819;NOT SOFIA;2007;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'55.90; 

31);FRI-29130;GIORI AGNESE;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'56.20; 

);FRI-26334;LUTMAN FRANCESCA;2006;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;00'56.20; 

33);FRI-26336;ARBO LETIZIA;2007;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;00'56.70; 

);FRI-22935;TEL MARTINA;2007;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'56.70; 

35);FRI-28822;CROESI GIADA;2006;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'57.80; 

36);FRI-28820;PATAT SOFIA;2007;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'58.10; 

37);FRI-23983;LESTANI ALICE;2007;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'00.50; 

38);FRI-28954;CERNO MADDALENA;2007;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'01.90; 

-);FRI-23887;CARGNELUTTI AURORA;2006;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd; Squalif.; 

-);FRI-22063;MICELLI ANIA;2006;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd; Squalif.; 

-);FRI-24828;PETRIGH COSTANZA;2007;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto; Squalif.; 

 

50 Dorso Maschi Esordienti B - Serie 

  

1);FRI-27106;ZILLI GABRIELE;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'39.90; 

2);FRI-27990;CRASNICH DAVIDE;2005;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;00'40.20; 

3);FRI-22133;BUONO ALESSIO;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'40.40; 

4);FRI-21932;PASELLI ALESSANDRO;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'40.60; 

5);FRI-21928;TOMBA GIOVANNI;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'40.70; 

6);FRI-28015;ZANETTI ALESSIO;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'41.30; 

7);FRI-22364;PASSON LORENZO;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'43.70; 

8);FRI-24661;MONAGHEDDU MATTEO;2005;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'44.00; 

9);FRI-23882;LONDERO GABRIELE;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'44.90; 

10);FRI-20525;GANZITTI GIOVANNI;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'45.00; 

11);FRI-23884;SOPRANO FABIO;2006;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'46.10; 

12);FRI-22059;LONDERO MARCO;2006;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'46.60; 

);FRI-20519;SIALINO DAVIDE;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'46.60; 

14);FRI-28112;DE CILLIA PIETRO;2006;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;00'47.60; 

15);FRI-29131;BERTOLISSIO GIACOMO;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'48.50; 

16);FRI-28956;NAZZI ANDREA;2006;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'49.30; 

17);FRI-29058;ESPOSITO FRANCESCO;2006;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'49.80; 

18);FRI-28018;GEROMET LORENZO;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'50.10; 

19);FRI-28953;BOSCO PIETRO;2006;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'51.10; 

20);FRI-28366;KRYVALCHUK CHRISTIAN;2006;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;00'53.10; 

21);FRI-29134;PASQUALE BRUNO;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'53.50; 

22);FRI-22061;BOEZIO MATTEO;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'54.20; 

23);FRI-22827;FORNASIN ALESSANDRO;2005;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;00'55.30; 

24);FRI-29261;BELLINA GABRIELE;2005;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;00'55.80; 

25);FRI-29133;CANNAS FRANCESCO;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'02.10; 

-);FRI-27720;CAZAN COSMIN;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto; Squalif.; 

-);FRI-25012;GARRITANI ANTONIO;2005;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone; Squalif.; 

-);FRI-28955;MATTALIANO GIACOMO;2006;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto; Squalif.; 

 

100 Farfalla Femmine Esordienti A - Serie 



  

1);FRI-27780;AMBROSI MARTA;2004;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'16.90; 

2);FRI-23976;DI FILIPPO CLAUDIA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'19.90; 

3);FRI-25001;MICHELONI SARA;2004;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'21.20; 

4);FRI-20362;LENISA GIULIA;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'26.20; 

5);FRI-26095;TURRIN MARIANNA;2004;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'27.00; 

6);FRI-24622;CETIN ASYA;2005;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;01'31.20; 

7);FRI-20540;PAMIO GIULIA;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'31.80; 

8);FRI-20992;MARCHESINI SOFIA;2004;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'35.20; 

9);FRI-21938;LESA COSTANZA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'38.90; 

10);FRI-20535;MASSARO VALENTINA;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'43.00; 

11);FRI-24300;STRAULINO SARA;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'43.60; 

-);FRI-22127;SCARPA MARGHERITA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto; Ritirato; 

 

100 Farfalla Maschi Esordienti A - Serie 

  

1);FRI-26327;COCIANNI ANDREA;2003;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'08.60; 

2);FRI-19563;CACCIOPPOLI SAMUELE;2003;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;01'13.20; 

3);FRI-21140;VECCHIONE MICHELE;2003;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'15.70; 

4);FRI-18595;ZOLETTO SAM;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'23.90; 

5);FRI-29171;MORSANUTTO FILIPPO;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'30.50; 

6);FRI-20788;PADOAN SAMUELE;2004;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;01'32.00; 

7);FRI-20368;ZANCANI FEDERICO;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'33.50; 

-);FRI-27716;VUANO ISMAELE;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto; Squalif.; 

 

100 Misti Femmine Esordienti B - Serie 

  

1);FRI-26506;MASSARO MARTINA;2006;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'35.60; 

2);FRI-22355;CEPPARO AGATA;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'38.10; 

3);FRI-22362;BENEDETTI AGNESE;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'40.60; 

4);FRI-23887;CARGNELUTTI AURORA;2006;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'43.00; 

);FRI-24660;MONAGHEDDU GIULIA;2007;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;01'43.00; 

6);FRI-24959;DRI RACHELE;2007;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'44.70; 

7);FRI-29132;CESCHIA AGNESE MARIA;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'46.70; 

8);FRI-27119;VALENTINUZZI RACHELE;2006;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'47.70; 

9);FRI-28635;HRUZA MIRIAM;2006;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;01'47.90; 

10);FRI-26326;LAMESTA GIADA;2007;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;01'48.90; 

11);FRI-22958;DOSE KEIRA;2007;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;01'49.30; 

12);FRI-27699;PERINI NICOLE;2006;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'50.70; 

13);FRI-28822;CROESI GIADA;2006;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'51.10; 

14);FRI-22063;MICELLI ANIA;2006;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'52.40; 

15);FRI-28369;COLOMBO MAYA;2007;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;01'52.60; 

16);FRI-29108;LENARDON ANNA;2006;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;01'53.80; 

17);FRI-29129;ZULIANI BEATRICE;2007;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'54.60; 

18);FRI-28821;TONIUTTI LETIZIA;2007;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'01.90; 

19);FRI-28819;NOT SOFIA;2007;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'02.20; 

-);FRI-28016;PASCOTTINI CHIARA;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli; Squalif.; 

 

100 Misti Maschi Esordienti B - Serie 

  

1);FRI-24351;MIAN MARCO GIOVANNI;2005;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'23.40; 

2);FRI-20994;PAUNOVIC STEFAN;2005;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'24.00; 

3);FRI-27360;PERSOGLIA DENNIS;2005;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'24.10; 

4);FRI-20996;ARBO LORENZO;2005;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'26.50; 

5);FRI-28017;PERSELLO TOMMASO;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'30.10; 

6);FRI-22363;BEVILACQUA GIACOMO;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'30.90; 

7);FRI-21932;PASELLI ALESSANDRO;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'32.60; 

8);FRI-20523;DI GIOSEFFO PARIDE;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'34.40; 

9);FRI-23882;LONDERO GABRIELE;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'35.00; 

10);FRI-22364;PASSON LORENZO;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'35.60; 

11);FRI-26789;KENDA RAOUL;2005;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;01'35.80; 

12);FRI-22059;LONDERO MARCO;2006;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'38.80; 

13);FRI-24977;VIDAL GABRIELE;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'43.50; 

14);FRI-28366;KRYVALCHUK CHRISTIAN;2006;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'46.70; 

15);FRI-22061;BOEZIO MATTEO;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'50.10; 

16);FRI-29126;BERIA FRANCESCO;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'51.20; 

17);FRI-29134;PASQUALE BRUNO;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'00.90; 

-);FRI-20525;GANZITTI GIOVANNI;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd; Squalif.; 

-);FRI-28956;NAZZI ANDREA;2006;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto; Squalif.; 

-);FRI-20519;SIALINO DAVIDE;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd; Squalif.; 

-);FRI-23884;SOPRANO FABIO;2006;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd; Squalif.; 

 

800 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti A - Serie 

  

1);FRI-27780;AMBROSI MARTA;2004;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;10'44.80; 

2);FRI-20364;PETRELLA SARA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;11'49.20; 

3);FRI-24622;CETIN ASYA;2005;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;11'59.00; 

4);FRI-24634;DELUCA BEATRICE;2005;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;12'01.40; 

5);FRI-24652;MANIA' CELESTE;2005;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;12'22.40; 

 



1500 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti A - Serie 

  

1);FRI-19563;CACCIOPPOLI SAMUELE;2003;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;19'47.90; 

2);FRI-24620;BRUMAT ANDREA;2004;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;20'27.80; 

3);FRI-21941;TREVISIOL SAMUELE;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;21'01.70; 

4);FRI-21940;PALUDI SIMONE;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;21'34.30; 

5);FRI-27789;VIRGULIN LUCA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;21'43.40; 


